CP32xx-1600-0020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp32xx-1600-0020
Technical changes reserved
As of 01.07.2021
| Site 1 of 6
Product status: Product announcement | estimated market release July 2021
Multi-touch can be used directly in the field with the CP32xx-1600 Panel PC series. The devices in robust aluminum housing
feature complete IP 65 protection and are designed for mounting arm installation. The Panel PCs offer maximum computing
power with processors of the latest generation, such as Intel® Celeron®, Pentium® or Core™ i3/i5/i7. There is a choice of

7, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise, Windows
Server 2016
Ordering Information
CP32xx-1600-0020 Multi-touch Panel PCs
CP3216-1600-0020 15.6-inch display 1366 x 768, multi-finger touch screen
CP3218-1600-0020 18.5-inch display 1366 x 768, multi-finger touch screen
CP3219-1600-0020 19-inch display 1280 x 1024, multi-finger touch screen
CP3221-1600-0020 21.5-inch display 1920 x 1080, multi-finger touch screen
CP3224-1600-0020 24-inch display 1920 x 1080, multi-finger touch screen
Options
Options CP32xx-1600-0020
C9900-C607 processor 6th generation Intel® Pentium® G4400TE, 2.4 GHz, 2 cores (TC3: 50), instead
of Intel® Celeron® G3900TE 2.3 GHz (TC3: 50)
C9900-C608 processor 6th generation Intel® Core™ i3-6100TE, 2.7 GHz, 2 cores (TC3: 60), instead of
Intel® Celeron® G3900TE 2.3 GHz (TC3: 50)
C9900-C618
processor 7th generation Intel® Core™ i3-7101(T)E, 3.4 GHz, 2 cores (TC3: 60), requires
Windows 10, 64 bit or Windows Server 2016, instead of Intel® Celeron® G3900TE 2.3
GHz (TC3: 50)
C9900-C609 processor 6th generation Intel® Core™ i5-6500TE, 2.3 GHz, 4 cores (TC3: 70), instead of
Intel® Celeron® G3900TE 2.3 GHz (TC3: 50)
C9900-C619
processor 7th generation Intel® Core™ i5-7500(T), 2.7 GHz, 4 cores (TC3: 70), requires
Windows 10, 64 bit or Windows Server 2016, instead of Intel® Celeron® G3900TE
2.3 GHz (TC3: 50)
C9900-C610 processor 6th generation Intel® Core™ i7-6700TE, 2.4 GHz, 4 cores (TC3: 80), instead of
Intel® Celeron® G3900TE 2.3 GHz (TC3: 50)
C9900-C620
processor 7th generation Intel® Core™ i7-7700(T), 2.9 GHz, 4 cores (TC3: 80), requires
Windows 10, 64 bit or Windows Server 2016, instead of Intel® Celeron® G3900TE
2.3 GHz (TC3: 50)
C9900-R270 memory extension to 8 GB DDR4 RAM, instead of 4 GB
C9900-R271 memory extension to 16 GB DDR4 RAM, instead of 4 GB
C9900-R272 memory extension to 32 GB DDR4 RAM, instead of 4 GB
C9900-B519 1 PCIe module slot integrated inside CP32xx or CP37xx, to plug-in Beckhoff PCIe
modules
C9900-E282
2 IP 65 connectors in the wiring area of a CP32xx, led out with PCIe module FC9062. 2
gigabit Ethernet interfaces. Harting push-pull Ethernet sockets. Requires a PCIe module
slot C9900-B519
C9900-M184 mounting arm adapter for Panel PC CP32xx or CP37xx, for Rittal and Rolec mounting arm
systems with 48 mm tube from bottom instead of from top
CP32xx-1600-0020 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp32xx-1600-0020
Technical changes reserved
As of 01.07.2021
| Site 4 of 6
C9900-M761
Rotatable and tiltable mounting arm adapter for Panel PCs CP32xx-16xx, CP37xx-1xxx,
CPX37xx or CP39xx-0010 with Option C9900-M338. Suitable for Rittal and Rolec mounting
arm systems with 48 mm tube, wiring through the mounting arm. For mounting four M6
tapped holes at a distance of 100 x 100 mm and 70 x 130 mm. Vertical orientation can
be changed by the customer. The tilt can be locked with a clamping lever. Not mounted
at the factory.